
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

5 

19 

36 

7 

53 

8 

12 

10 

40 

49 

21 

62 

4 

11 

87 

18 

17 

86 

23 

28 

Name 

Sam MacLeod 

Brandon Maisano 

Arjun Maini 

Sergio Sette Camara 

Callum Ilott 

Mathias Kristensen 

Matteo Ferrer 

Santino Ferrucci 

James Munro 

Thomas Randle  

Artem Markelov 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Alfonso Celis Jnr 

Stefan Riener  

Damon Leitch 

Lance Stroll 

Nikita Mazepin 

Brendon Leitch 

Jamie Conroy 

Charlie Eastwood 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 

1:01.990 

1:02.136 

1:02.194 

1:02.258 

1:02.287 

1:02.387 

1:02.390 

1:02.486 

1:02.498 

1:02.580 

1:02.610 

1:02.669 

1:02.684 

1:02.729 

1:02.796 

1:02.859 

1:02.911 

1:03.057 

1:03.084 

1:03.168 

Diff 

0.146 

0.204 

0.268 

0.297 

0.397 

0.400 

0.496 

0.508 

0.590 

0.620 

0.679 

0.694 

0.739 

0.806 

0.869 

0.921 

1.067 

1.094 

1.178 

Best Speed 

175.964 

175.550 

175.387 

175.206 

175.125 

174.844 

174.836 

174.567 

174.534 

174.305 

174.221 

174.057 

174.016 

173.891 

173.705 

173.531 

173.388 

172.986 

172.912 

172.682 

In Lap 

16 

20 

11 

18 

14 

19 

17 

5 

5 

11 

16 

21 

18 

4 

18 

5 

19 

21 

19 

19 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14/02/2015 9:50:20 a.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jacquie Mannes 

Race Director - Graeme Robertson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORSPORT MANAWATU 

2015 NZGP 

Toyota Racing Series 

Test 12 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:59:23 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

13/02/2015 02:59 p.m. 

 NZ Grand Prix

Manfeild 

14/15 February 2015


